

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1586 OF 2004

M/S. P. DASARATHARAMA REDDY COMPLEX

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 12552 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 12553 of 2006
Civil Appeal NO. 1587 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 1588 of 2004
SLP(C) NO. 16117 of 2004
SLP(C) NO. 17147 of 2004
SLP(C) NO. 24655 of 2004
SLP(C) NO. 26073 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 4187 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 558-560 of 2006
SLP(C) NO. 5951 of 2006
Civil Appeal NO. 6323 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 6327 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 6328 of 2004
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5496 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 6508 of 2004
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/08/2008 These Appeals/SLPs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.

M/s. Divya Nair, Brijesh Kalappa
Vidya Nair, N. Ganpathy, Advs.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave, Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

M/S. Dua Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners and respondents shall submit brief argument notes, the number of documents and list of cases proposed to be cited in support of their arguments and also indicate how much time is required for arguments on or before 1st October, 2008.

List these matters on 4th November, 2008 before the Constitution Bench.

(R.K.DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER