

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.1586 OF 2004

M/S. P. DASARATHARAMA REDDY COMPLEX

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.12552 of 2006

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.12553 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.1587 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.1588 of 2004

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.16117 of 2004

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.17147 of 2004

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.24655 of 2004

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.26073 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.4187 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.5496 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos.558-560 of 2006

(With office report)

...2/-

- 2 -

S.L.P. (C) No.5951 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.6323 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.6327 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.6328 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.6508 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 13/07/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

 Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.
 Mr. Brajesh Pande,Adv.

 Mr. Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.
 Mr. Anurag Sharma,Adv.
 Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

 Mr. K.K. Venugopal,Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
 Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
 Mr. Ramesh Kumar Mishra,Adv.
 Mr. Ramesh S. Jadhav,Adv.
 Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.
 Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra,Adv.

 Mr. Brajesh Kalappa,Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
 Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

...3/-

- 3 -

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Prasanna Dave,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv

M/s. Dua Associates,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place these matters before the Constitution
Bench on 9th November, 2010.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar